Workhorse Belt Drive Petrol
WRP11HP-150S
Order Code HP Tank Displacement FAD Dimensions mm
Litres CFM CFM L x W x H
WRP9HP-150S 9.0 150 21 16.5 Static 1350 x 480 x 1020
WRP9HPXX-150S 9.0 150 24.9 19.9 Static 1350 x 480 x 1100
WRP11HP-150S 11.0 150 29.8 23 Static 1350 x 480 x 1100
Above models 10 bar maximum pressure as standard, 12 bar available to special order
Electric Start option available on 9 & 11 HP Please note battery and cables not supplied
WRP9HPXX-150S
Order Code HP Tank Displacement FAD Dimensions mm
Litres CFM CFM L x W x H
WRP5.5HP-50S 5.5 50 15.6 11.2 Static 1100 x 375 x 690
WRP5.5HP-50P 5.5 50 15.6 11.2 Portable 1150 x 375 x 690
WRP5.5HP-150S 5.5 150 15.6 11.2 Static 1350 x 480 x 1020
Above models 10 bar maximum pressure
WRP5.5HP-150S
Key Features
• Recoil start as standard
• Offering air production where
no electricity supply is available
• Cast iron blocks on all models
• Air receivers built to latest European
Standards 2014/29EU
• Twin cylinder pumps
• Fitted aftercoolers
• Aerodynamic flywheels for efficient cooling
• Built & tested to latest European standards in our
modern production facility in Manchester, England
3 Year Engine Warranty
covered by Honda
service centres
throughout the UK